Product Specification
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HDD Capacity

Hard Disk Speed
Interface Output
Form Factor

Buffer Size
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Seagate 1TB Laptop 2.5" Internal Hard Disk - ST1000LMO035

Seagate
ST1000LMO035
For Laptop
1TB

5400 RPM
SATA 6Gb/s
25"

128 MB
140MB/s

50 Gram

0.276*2.75*3.951 Inch (H*W*D)





